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Royal Rumble Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Week 1
Fri Aug 2 10:48am CT

Red Division

ELlte 2

First Down Punt
FreedomFighters (23)
Odyssuss

Blue Division

Captain Luck PPR11
The Ming Dynasty 6
Captain Canada
Demolition

White Division

SA125

Boomtown

Wartime Consigliere
Taylor made

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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